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Date 

 
Event 

 
Chair 

 
Location 

 
Tuesday, December 6 

and Wednesday, 
December 7 

 

Santa’s Workshop Colleen Meehan HFRCS Hall 

Saturday, January 21, 
2017 

Comedy Night Amy Naylor 
Beth Viola 

SFC 

Wednesday, February 
1, 2017 

H&S General Meeting HFRCS Hall 
7:00 PM 

Friday, March 10, 2017 5th to 8th Grade Dance Kelly Brennan HFRCS Hall 

Friday, March 31, 2017 Auction Preview Night Amy Naylor 
Pat Manning 
Jen Moore 

SFC 

Saturday, April 1, 2017 Annual Auction Amy Naylor 
Pat Manning 
Jen Moore 

SFC 

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Easter Egg Hunt 
 

Colleen Meehan HFRCS 

 
Date 

 
Event 

 
Chair 

 
Location 

 
Thursday, April 20, 

2017 
H&S General Meeting 

and Elections 
HFRCS Hall 

7:00 PM 

Thursday, May 11, 2017  
Friday May 12, 2017 

Mother’s Day Flower 
Sale 

Colleen Meehan 
April Borman 

HFRCS Hall 

Friday, May 12, 2017 
 

Trenton Thunder Beth Viola  

Friday, May 19, 2017 Ice Cream Social Kelly Brennan 
Bridget Baill 

HFRCS 

 


